1
Supercut End-Mills
®
New
End-Mills
SUPERCUTCR-
 Metric 2019 - 20
Precision Tools Ltd.

®
Product Identification
Ordering Codes
Cutting
Diameter
03 = 3 mm
04 = 4 mm
06 = 6 mmCR-Scut
End Mills
Number
of Flutes
C = 3
D = 4
E = 5
F = 6
Corner radius
R05= 0.5 mm
R07= 0.7 mm
R10= 1.0 mm
DEM 12
The
Approximate
Cutting
Length
Carbide
Grade
CR3
CA5
CR3
Shank Diameter
06  =    6 mm
08  =    8 mm
10  =  10 mm
12  =  12 mm
14  =  14 mm
16  =  16 mm
08 08
A - Aluminum
Machining
5
Supercut End-Mills
®
High Performance CR-Supercut End-mills, designed for high feed machining and high
metal removal for a wide range of materials. Innovative tool geometry delivers high
performance with low vibration machining in one pass. One tool for semi-finishing and
fine-finishing operation with sharp corner or radii.
•	 High Performance Cutting (HPC)
•	 Center cutting
•	 Low vibration machining
•	 High metal removal rates in Slotting, Shouldering and Helical Plunging
	 operations.
•	 3-6 flutes
High Performance Solid Carbide End-Mills
Carbide grade: CR3
Ultra-Fine carbide grade with high hardness and toughness provides high cutting edge stability and wear resistance.
A New Generation of PVD Coating for High-Performance Cutting Applications.
CR-Supercut End-Mills
6
Supercut End-Mills
®
Solid Carbide End-Mills 4 flutes
Ordering Code d D No. of
Flutes I L
EM 0604 D08 6 4 4 8 57
EM 0605 D10 6 5 4 10 57
EM 0606 D10 6 6 4 10 57
EM 0808 D12 8 8 4 12 63
EM 1010 D14 10 10 4 14 72
EM 1212 D16 12 12 4 16 73
EM 1414 D18 14 14 4 18 75
EM 1616 D24 16 16 4 24 82
EM 2020 D30 20 20 4 30 92
Ordering Code d D No. of